2021 Missouri State Fair FFA Limousin Show

Class 98 Junior Heifer Calf - calved Jan. 1 - Feb 29, 2021
Drake Wood Jackson SEEE Jinny

Class 99 Winter Heifer Calf - calved Nov. 1-Dec 31 2020
Jackson Dill Webster GETZ Honor Roll 53H
Karlee Favor Webster ELCX Highness 056H Et

Class 100 Senior Heifer Calf - calved Sept. 1 - Oct. 31 2020
Emily Norris Texas EANL HAVEN 004H

Calf Champion Female
Reserve Calf Champion Female

Class 105 Summer Yearling Heifer - calved May 1 - June 30, 2020
Olivia Jacquin Warren NCC Hulu

Intermediate Champion Female
Reserve Intermediate Champion Female

108 April Yearling Heifer - calved April 2020
Olivia Jacquin Warren LR Ms Primo Dragon

109 March Yearling Heifer - calved March 2020
Sam Callahan Johnson CB Hennessy 079H

Junior Champion Heifer
Reserve Junior Champion Heifer

113 January Yearling Heifer - calved January 2020
QOlivia Jacquin Warren NCC Halston
Karlee Favor Webster CELL High-Class 0209H Et

Senior Champion Female
Reserve Champion Senior Female

Grand Champion Female

Reserve Grand Champion Female

Bulls
170 Junior Bull Calf - Calved Jan 1, 2021 and after
Lydia Hunt Perry LYDH JUDGEMENT DAY

172 Senior Bull Calf - Calved Sept 1-Oct 31, 2020
Andrew Norris Texas NORL Hank 1159H

Calf Champion Bull
Reserve Calf Champion Bull

180 March Yearling Bull - calved March 2020
Sam Callahan Johnson CB Heavy Metal 0114H

Junior Champion Bull

Grand Champion Bull

Reserve Grand Champion Bull

1/7/2021

11/7/2020
11/1/2020

9/28/2020

6/13/2020

4/12/2020

3/15/2020

1/25/2020
1/22/2020

1/16/2021

9/27/2020

3/14/2020




