2021 Missouri State Fair FFA Limousin Show

Class 98 Junior	Heifer Calf - calve	d Jan. 1 - Feb 29, 2	021		
Drake	Wood	Jackson	SEEE Jinny	1/7/2021	
o					
Jackson	Heifer Calf - calved N Dill	Webster	CETT Honor Poll 5211	11/7/2020	
Karlee	Favor	Webster	GETZ Honor Roll 53H ELCX Highness 056H Et	11/7/2020 11/1/2020	
		***************************************	ELEX FIGURESS 05011 Et	11/1/2020	
Class 100 Senio	r Heifer Calf - calve				
Emily	Norris	Texas	EANL HAVEN 004H	9/28/2020	1/
- 15-21					
Reserve Call Cital	mpion remaie		Control and Control and Control		
Class 105 Summ	ner Yearling Heifer	- calved May 1 - Ju	ine 30, 2020		
Olivia	Jacquin	Warren	NCC Hulu	6/13/2020	
				8 20	The second secon
	197 300				
Intermediate Champion Female					
Reserve Intermediate Champion Female					
108 April Yearling	g Heifer - calved Apr	il 2020			
Olivia	Jacquin	Warren	LIR Ms Primo Dragon	4/12/2020	
	,				
109 March Yearli	ing Heifer - calved N	larch 2020			
Sam	Callahan	Johnson	CB Hennessy 079H	3/15/2020	
lunior Champio	n Haifar				
Junior Champion					
reserve ourner (
113 January Yea	rling Heifer - calve	d January 2020			
Olivia	Jacquin	Warren	NCC Halston	1/25/2020	
Karlee	Favor	Webster	CELL High-Class 0209H Et	1/22/2020	
Sonior Champion Formula					
Senior Champion Female Reserve Champion Senior Female					
neserve enample	n Jemor Temale				
Grand Ch	amnion Fer	nale			
Grand Champion Female					
Reserve G	rand Cham	pion Femal	e		
5. II					
Bulls	Colf Columb In 1	2024			
Lydia	Calf - Calved Jan 1, Hunt	Perry	LYDH JUDGEMENT DAY	1/16/2021	
Lydia	Tiulic	reny	ETOTT JODGEWENT DAT	1/10/2021	
172 Senior Bull Ca	olf - Calved Sept 1-0	ct 31, 2020			
Andrew	Norris	Texas	NORL Hank 1159H	9/27/2020	
Calf Champion Bull Reserve Calf Champion Bull					
Reserve Calf Chan	ubiou Rnii				
180 March Yearling Bull - calved March 2020					
Sam	Callahan	Johnson	CB Heavy Metal 0114H	3/14/2020	
			Account of the second of the s	3	
Junior Champion	Bull		<u> </u>		
Grand Cha	mpion Bull $_$				
Reserve Grand Champion Bull					